

CS No.256/2024
Md. ADIL Vs. SABRI BEGUM

07.08.2024

Fresh suit received by way of assignment. It be checked and regisitered as per rules.

Present: Sh. M. Gulzar Ali, Advocate for the plaintiff.

Issue summons of the present suit to the defendant on filing of PF/RC for the next date.

Put up on 13.09.2024 for further proceedings.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/07.08.2024