

CS no. 256/24  
MD ADIL Vs. SABRI BEGUM

13.09.2024

Learned Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Guljar Ali, Advocate for the plaintiff with  
plaintiff.

Sh. Yusuf, Advocate for the defendant with  
defendant.

Written statement already filed on 11.09.2024 on  
behalf of the defendant. Copy supplied.

As per directions of learned Presiding officer, put up  
on 28.09.2024 for proper order.

Reader/13.09.2024