

CS No.256/24
MD ADIL Vs. SABRI BEGUM

28.09.2024

Present: Plaintiff in person.
Sh. Yusuf, Advocate for the defendant with
defendant.

Written statement has already been filed by the
defendant.

Put up on 19.10.2024 for replication to the written
statement, admission/ denial of documents and framing of issues.

(SARITA BIRBAL)
Principal District & Sessions Judge/N-E/
Karkardooma Courts/Delhi/28.09.2024